SNIA EMERALD™ PROGRAM TEST SUBMISSION ORDER FORM



Companies wishing to submit Test Data Results for their products to the SNIA Emerald™ Program must register with the sniaemerald.com http://sniaemerald.com> web site. SNIA GSI members are entitled to a number of submissions at no charge. Companies with no outstanding entitlements must arrange for payment by filling out this form and transmitting it to the SNIA as directed on the form.

See Terms of Submission on the sniaemerald.com < http://sniaemerald.com> web site for more detailed information on the terms and conditions for submitting Test Data Results to the SNIA Emerald Program.

For more information please visit <u>sniaemerald.com</u> or contact:

SNIA Emerald Program Director Phone +1 719-339-6857 Email: emerald@snia.org

To use this form, please print it and fill it out by hand. Completed forms should be faxed, or scanned and emailed, to the Program Director.

SNIA Emerald™ administration use only	
Date Received:	
Order Number:	
Assigned To:	



Test Submission Product Selection

Please check the appropriate box below which matches your membership in the SNIA and SNIA Green Storage Initiative (GSI) and your desire to purchase single Test Data Results submissions or bundles of 10 Test Data Results submissions. Please note the eligibility criteria for each product and select appropriately to avoid delays in processing your order and your submitted Test Data Results.

Quantity	ProductID	Order Information	Price	Total
	Emrld2011S1V	 Single Test Data Results Submission Discount for SNIA GSI Voting Members Available only to Voting Members of the SNIA Green Storage Initiative 	\$ 375.00 USD	
	Emrld2011S1N	 Single Test Data Results Submission Discount for SNIA GSI Non-Voting Members Available only to Non-Voting Members of the SNIA Green Storage Initiative 	\$ 500.00 USD	
	Emrld2011S1S	 Single Test Data Results Submission Discount for SNIA Members Available only to Members of the SNIA who are not also members of the GSI 	\$ 750.00 USD	
	Emrld2011S1G	 Single Test Data Results Submission Available only to non-members of the SNIA 	\$ 1,500.00 USD	
	Emrld2011S10V	 Bundle of Ten Test Data Results Submissions Available only to Voting Members of the SNIA Green Storage Initiative 	\$ 2,625.00 USD	
	Emrld2011S10N	 Bundle of Ten Test Data Results Submissions Available only to Non-Voting Members of the SNIA Green Storage Initiative 	\$ 3,500.00 USD	
Order Total:		der Total:		

All test submission products listed above are valid until the end of the 24th month following the data of the order. All test submission products listed above include:

- Right to submit SNIA Emerald[™] Power Efficiency Measurement Test Data Results to the SNIA Emerald[™] Program
- Inclusion of the tested products in the list of products with accepted Test Data Results on the sniaemerald.com http://sniaemerald.com web site
- Posting of accepted Test Data Results on the sniaemerald.com http://sniaemerald.com web site
- License to use the SNIA Emerald[™] logo on products for which Test Data Results have been submitted and accepted
- See Terms of Submission on the sniaemerald.com http://sniaemerald.com> web site for more information.



Company Billing Contact Information (Order will not be accepted if information is incomplete.)

	Billing/Payment Contact
Company	
Last Name	
First Name	
Job Title	
Address 1	
Address 2	
City	
State	
Country	
Zip/Postal Code	
Office Phone	
E-mail	
Fax	



Billing Authorization

Payment Option

Select Payment Option	Payment Option	Order Information
	Purchase Order	 Provide Purchase Order Number below Please email, FAX or mail this order form to the SNIA Office as given below The SNIA will send an invoice to the Company's Billing Contact given above for the total fee Test Submission fees are non-refundable and are due and payable within 30 days of invoice Late payment may result in the removal of your company's test results from the SNIA web site until payment is received
	Credit Card	 Provide Credit Card information below Please FAX or mail this order form to the SNIA Office as given below
	Check	Please mail this order form together with a check to the location given below

Purchase Order	Amount	
	Purchase Order Number	
	Email	emerald@snia.org
Send order form with Purchase Order to:	Mail	SNIA Emerald Orders SNIA 425 Market Street, Suite 1020 San Francisco, CA 94105 USA
	FAX	+1 415-402-0009

Check	Amount	
Send order form with check to:	Mail	Storage Networking Industry Association Storage Networking Industry Assoc. PO Box 894001 Los Angeles, CA 90189-4001 USA

SNIA EMERALD™ PROGRAM TEST SUBMISSION ORDER FORM



Credit Card	Amount	
	Card Type (check one)	☐ MC ☐ Visa ☐ Amex
Card Number		
	Expiration Date	Mo: Yr.
	Card Holder's Name	
	Signature	
Send order form to:	FAX	+1 415-402-0009
	Mail	SNIA Emerald Orders Storage Networking Industry Association 425 Market Street, Suite 1020 San Francisco, CA 94105 USA
Submitted by (Company)		Date:
		Signature:
		Print Name:
		Title: